
Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for Papa Ginos Pizza (18-12537)

Date: 04/08/2019

ACE SERVICE COMPANY
50 EISENHOWER LN N, STE 50
LOMBARD, IL 60148

Claim Number: 10037

Claim Date: 01/14/2019

Debtor: PGHC HOLDINGS, INC.

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:            $6,452.53

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,428.21

AMALGAMATED FINANCIAL GROUP IV
ATTN HOLLY WEIDELE
1414 ATWOOD AVE, STE 260
JOHNSTON, RI 02919

Claim Number: 14

Claim Date: 12/14/2018

Debtor: PGHC HOLDINGS, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:           $52,491.22

BARRETT, AARON
1 GRIMES RD.
HUBBARDSTON, MA 01452

Claim Number: 10007

Claim Date: 12/11/2018

Debtor: PGHC HOLDINGS, INC.

PRIORITY Claimed:              $300.00 Scheduled:              $262.89

BEST QUALIFIED CLEANING INC
PO BOX 10666
BEDFORD, NH 03110-5213

Claim Number: 10033

Claim Date: 12/27/2018

Debtor: PGHC HOLDINGS, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:            $3,375.00 Scheduled:            $3,125.00

BETTER IMAGE APPAREL INC
ATTN OSSIE MAGALHAES
174 DUCHAINE BLVD, UNIT C
NEW BEDFORD, MA 02745

Claim Number: 60

Claim Date: 02/01/2019

Debtor: PGHC HOLDINGS, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:           $25,073.91

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 1

Case 18-12537-MFW    Doc 453    Filed 04/11/19    Page 1 of 46



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for Papa Ginos Pizza (18-12537)

Date: 04/08/2019

BRIXMOR MANAGEMENT JOINT VENTURE 2 LLC
(BRIXMOR PROPERTY GROUP INC)
C/O BALLARD SPAHR LLP; DAVID POLLACK,ESQ
1735 MARKET ST, 51ST FL
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19103

Claim Number: 20

Claim Date: 12/18/2018

Debtor: PGHC HOLDINGS, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:           $17,348.03

CARRIAGETOWN STATION LLC
(PHILLIPS EDISON & COMPANY)
C/O BALLARD SPAHR LLP; DAVID POLLACK ESQ
1735 MARKET ST, 51ST FL
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19103

Claim Number: 21

Claim Date: 12/18/2018

Debtor: PGHC HOLDINGS, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:          $114,676.51

CEDAR-FIELDSTONE MARKETPLACE LP
C/O CEDAR REALTY TRUST INC
44 S BAYLES AVE, STE 304
PORT WASHINGTON, NY 11050

Claim Number: 25

Claim Date: 12/24/2018

Debtor: PGHC HOLDINGS, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:           $85,420.31 UNLIQ

CGMA SOUTH DARTMOUTH LLC
ATTN HOLLY WEIDELE
1414 ATWOOD AVE, STE 260
JOHNSTON, RI 02919

Claim Number: 13

Claim Date: 12/14/2018

Debtor: PGHC HOLDINGS, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:           $38,460.24

CITY OF ATTLEBORO
ATTN ATTLEBORO CITY COLLECTOR'S OFFICE
77 PARK ST
ATTLEBORO, MA 02703

Claim Number: 47

Claim Date: 12/26/2018

Debtor: PGHC HOLDINGS, INC.

SECURED Claimed:            $1,940.11

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 2

Case 18-12537-MFW    Doc 453    Filed 04/11/19    Page 2 of 46



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for Papa Ginos Pizza (18-12537)

Date: 04/08/2019

CITY OF EAST PROVIDENCE, RHODE ISLAND
ATTN TREASURY DIVISION
145 TAUNTON AVE
EAST PROVIDENCE, RI 02914

Claim Number: 57

Claim Date: 01/25/2019

Debtor: PGHC HOLDINGS, INC.

Comments: 

Claim Out of Balance

PRIORITY Claimed:            $6,902.18

CITY OF KEENE
OFFICE OF THE CITY ATTORNEY
3 WASHINGTON STREET
KEENE, NH 03431

Claim Number: 72

Claim Date: 03/15/2019

Debtor: PGHC HOLDINGS, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,078.66

CITY OF LEOMINSTER
25 WEST STREET
LEOMINSTER, MA 01453

Claim Number: 4

Claim Date: 11/20/2018

Debtor: PGHC HOLDINGS, INC.

SECURED Claimed:              $605.53

CONNECTICUT LIGHT AND POWER
DBA EVERSOURCE
ATTN LEGAL DEPT-HONOR HEATH
107 SELDEN ST
BERLIN, CT 06037

Claim Number: 67

Claim Date: 02/13/2019

Debtor: PGHC HOLDINGS, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:            $8,654.46

CORRIGO INCORPORATED
8245 SW TUALATIN-SHERWOOD ROAD
TUALATIN, OR 97062

Claim Number: 55

Claim Date: 01/23/2019

Debtor: PGHC HOLDINGS, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:            $3,385.57

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 3

Case 18-12537-MFW    Doc 453    Filed 04/11/19    Page 3 of 46



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for Papa Ginos Pizza (18-12537)

Date: 04/08/2019

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 5

Claim Date: 12/03/2018

Debtor: PGHC HOLDINGS, INC.

PRIORITY Claimed:           $10,000.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY-IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 68

Claim Date: 02/25/2019

Debtor: PGHC HOLDINGS, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

E & E REALTY TRUST
2 HOLDEN ST
WORCESTER, MA 01605

Claim Number: 10012

Claim Date: 12/19/2018

Debtor: PGHC HOLDINGS, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:           $88,275.00

EAST COAST FIRE & VENTILATION, INC
21 PATTERSON BROOK RD, STE G
WEST WAREHAM, MA 02576

Claim Number: 10006

Claim Date: 12/11/2018

Debtor: PGHC HOLDINGS, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:           $13,277.50

EVANS, THOMAS
271 WEST POND MEADOW RD
WESTBROOK, CT 06498

Claim Number: 48

Claim Date: 12/28/2018

Debtor: PGHC HOLDINGS, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:           $60,741.66

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 4

Case 18-12537-MFW    Doc 453    Filed 04/11/19    Page 4 of 46



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for Papa Ginos Pizza (18-12537)

Date: 04/08/2019

FEDERAL REALTY INVESTMENT TRUST T/A
CHELSEA COMMONS, CHELSEA, MA
C/O BALLARD SPAHR LLP; DAVID POLLACK,ESQ
1735 MARKET ST, 51ST FL
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19103

Claim Number: 19

Claim Date: 12/18/2018

Debtor: PGHC HOLDINGS, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:          $118,808.32

GAI II LLC
C/O KIM M WASHBURN
70 SW CENTURY DR STE 100-449
BEND, OR 97702

Claim Number: 42

Claim Date: 12/27/2018

Debtor: PGHC HOLDINGS, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:           $26,472.00

GREEN ELECTRIC, INC
ATTN JAMES GREEN
10 DRAPER ST UNIT 17
WOBURN, MA 01801

Claim Number: 10000

Claim Date: 11/06/2018

Debtor: PGHC HOLDINGS, INC.

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:           $35,500.00

PRIORITY Claimed:           $10,869.79

HGX INC
DBA HGX CREATIVE
441 SALEM END ROAD
FRAMINGHAM, MA 01702

Claim Number: 52

Claim Date: 01/23/2019

Debtor: PGHC HOLDINGS, INC.

PRIORITY Claimed:              $100.69

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,778.49

HILTON SERVICES
PO BOX 335
26 PASTEUR ST
SOUTH WEYMOUTH, MA 02190

Claim Number: 10008

Claim Date: 12/12/2018

Debtor: PGHC HOLDINGS, INC.

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:            $5,510.85

UNSECURED Claimed:           $31,716.05

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 5

Case 18-12537-MFW    Doc 453    Filed 04/11/19    Page 5 of 46



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for Papa Ginos Pizza (18-12537)

Date: 04/08/2019

HYANNIS WATER SYSTEM
47 OLD YARMOUTH RD
HYANNIS, MA 02601

Claim Number: 61

Claim Date: 02/06/2019

Debtor: PGHC HOLDINGS, INC.

PRIORITY Claimed:              $166.32

IRELAND, GEORGE E
1411 TORREY PINES DR
LADY LAKE, FL 32159

Claim Number: 45

Claim Date: 12/28/2018

Debtor: PGHC HOLDINGS, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:           $72,061.50

JOHN MICHAEL REALTY TRUST
ATTN JOHN A DECOLA, TTEE
28 WILLARD STREET
WALTHAM, MA 02451

Claim Number: 10031

Claim Date: 12/27/2018

Debtor: PGHC HOLDINGS, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:          $456,699.57

KAMCO SUPPLY CORP OF BOSTON
181 NEW BOSTON ST
WOBURN, MA 01801

Claim Number: 10

Claim Date: 12/10/2018

Debtor: PGHC HOLDINGS, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,739.44

MARHOLING, CHRISTINE, TRUSTEE OF
DARTMOUTH TRUST
ATTN GREGORY J KOLDYS
449A FAUNCE CORNER RD
DARTMOUTH, MA 02747

Claim Number: 22

Claim Date: 12/14/2018

Debtor: PGHC HOLDINGS, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:           $96,096.00

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 6

Case 18-12537-MFW    Doc 453    Filed 04/11/19    Page 6 of 46



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for Papa Ginos Pizza (18-12537)

Date: 04/08/2019

MUZAK LLC
2100 S IH 35 FRONTAGE RD #200
AUSTIN, TX 78704

Claim Number: 10049

Claim Date: 02/11/2019

Debtor: PGHC HOLDINGS, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:            $4,695.03

NSTAR D/B/A EVERSOURCE
ATTN LEGAL DEPT-HONOR HEATH
107 SELDEN ST
BERLIN, CT 06037

Claim Number: 66

Claim Date: 02/13/2019

Debtor: PGHC HOLDINGS, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,040.57

NSTAR ELECTRIC COMPANY
DBA EVERSOURCE ENERGY
C/O HONOR HEATH
107 SELDEN STREET
BERLIN, CT 06037

Claim Number: 54

Claim Date: 01/17/2019

Debtor: PGHC HOLDINGS, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:           $58,861.70

NSTAR GAS COMPANY
DBA EVERSOURCE ENERGY
C/O HONOR HEATH
107 SELDEN STREET
BERLIN, CT 06037

Claim Number: 53

Claim Date: 01/17/2019

Debtor: PGHC HOLDINGS, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:            $8,425.26

PERFICIENT INC
555 MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY DR
SUITE 500
ST. LOUIS, MO 63141

Claim Number: 10051

Claim Date: 02/15/2019

Debtor: PGHC HOLDINGS, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:           $14,715.00

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 7

Case 18-12537-MFW    Doc 453    Filed 04/11/19    Page 7 of 46



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for Papa Ginos Pizza (18-12537)

Date: 04/08/2019

PITNEY BOWES INC
27 WATERVIEW DR 3RD FL
SHELTON, CT 06484

Claim Number: 58

Claim Date: 01/28/2019

Debtor: PGHC HOLDINGS, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,664.40

PITNEY BOWES INC
ATTN BANKRUPTCY DEPARTMENT
27 WATERVIEW DR
SHELTON, CT 06484

Claim Number: 59

Claim Date: 01/28/2019

Debtor: PGHC HOLDINGS, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,209.72

PLAZA TWENTY-EIGHT NOMINEE TRUST
ATTN MARCEL R POYANT, TRUSTEE
20F CAMP OPECHEE ROAD
CENTERVILLE, MA 02632

Claim Number: 49

Claim Date: 01/02/2019

Debtor: PGHC HOLDINGS, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:            $9,612.76

PROVIDENCE WATER SUPPLY BOARD
125 DUPONT DR
PROVIDENCE, RI 02907

Claim Number: 3

Claim Date: 11/23/2018

Debtor: PGHC HOLDINGS, INC.

Comments: 

Claim Out of Balance Claim out of balance

PRIORITY Claimed:              $133.21

SECURED Claimed:              $133.21

TOTAL Claimed:              $133.21

PSNH D/B/A EVERSOURCE
ATTN LEGAL DEPT-HONOR HEATH
107 SELDEN ST
BERLIN, CT 06037

Claim Number: 64

Claim Date: 02/13/2019

Debtor: PGHC HOLDINGS, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:           $15,599.77

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 8

Case 18-12537-MFW    Doc 453    Filed 04/11/19    Page 8 of 46



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for Papa Ginos Pizza (18-12537)

Date: 04/08/2019

RM RATTA CORPORATION
ATTN JENNIFER RATTA
81 A WESTFORD RD
AYER, MA 01432

Claim Number: 8

Claim Date: 12/07/2018

Debtor: PGHC HOLDINGS, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:              $350.00

SHREWSBURY ELECTRIC AND CABLE OPERATIONS
100 MAPLE AVE
SHREWSBURY, MA 01545

Claim Number: 50

Claim Date: 01/09/2019

Debtor: PGHC HOLDINGS, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,280.15

SPRAGUE OPERATING RESOURCES, LLC
ATTN DEREK HINTZ
185 INTERNATIONAL DRIVE
PORTSMOUTH, NH 03801

Claim Number: 56

Claim Date: 01/22/2019

Debtor: PGHC HOLDINGS, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:           $30,229.57

STERGIOU, JOHN C
95 NO ACRES ROAD
MANCHESTER, NH 03104

Claim Number: 31

Claim Date: 12/26/2018

Debtor: DELOPS, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:           $13,778.82

SUPERIOR LAWN CARE INC
185 SUMMER STREET
REHOBOTH, MA 02769

Claim Number: 11

Claim Date: 12/11/2018

Debtor: PGHC HOLDINGS, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:           $12,609.98

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 9

Case 18-12537-MFW    Doc 453    Filed 04/11/19    Page 9 of 46



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for Papa Ginos Pizza (18-12537)

Date: 04/08/2019

TAUNTON MUNICIPAL LIGHTING PLANT
33 WEIR ST
TAUNTON, MA 02780

Claim Number: 34

Claim Date: 12/26/2018

Debtor: PGHC HOLDINGS, INC.

PRIORITY Claimed:                $0.00

SECURED Claimed:            $1,309.35

TAUNTON MUNICIPAL LIGHTING PLANT
33 WEIR ST
TAUNTON, MA 02780

Claim Number: 35

Claim Date: 12/26/2018

Debtor: PGHC HOLDINGS, INC.

PRIORITY Claimed:                $0.00

SECURED Claimed:            $1,148.36

TAUNTON MUNICIPAL LIGHTING PLANT
33 WEIR ST
TAUNTON, MA 02780

Claim Number: 37

Claim Date: 12/26/2018

Debtor: PGHC HOLDINGS, INC.

PRIORITY Claimed:                $0.00

SECURED Claimed:            $2,332.52

TAUNTON MUNICIPAL LIGHTING PLANT
33 WEIR ST
TAUNTON, MA 02780

Claim Number: 38

Claim Date: 12/26/2018

Debtor: PGHC HOLDINGS, INC.

PRIORITY Claimed:                $0.00

SECURED Claimed:            $3,875.61

TAUNTON MUNICIPAL LIGHTING PLANT
33 WEIR ST
TAUNTON, MA 02780

Claim Number: 39

Claim Date: 12/26/2018

Debtor: PGHC HOLDINGS, INC.

PRIORITY Claimed:                $0.00

SECURED Claimed:              $328.64

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 10

Case 18-12537-MFW    Doc 453    Filed 04/11/19    Page 10 of 46



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for Papa Ginos Pizza (18-12537)

Date: 04/08/2019

TOWN OF CROMWELL
ATTN TAX DEPARTMENT
41 WEST ST
CROMWELL, CT 06416

Claim Number: 9

Claim Date: 12/07/2018

Debtor: PGHC HOLDINGS, INC.

PRIORITY Claimed:                $0.00

SECURED Claimed:              $642.16

TOWN OF DANVERS
C/O COLLECTORS OFFICE
1 SYLVAN STREET
DANVERS, MA 01923

Claim Number: 71

Claim Date: 03/12/2019

Debtor: PGHC HOLDINGS, INC.

Comments: 

Claim Out of Balance

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,705.48

TOWN OF PLYMOUTH
TAX COLLECTOR
26 COURT STREET
PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

Claim Number: 73

Claim Date: 03/15/2019

Debtor: PGHC HOLDINGS, INC.

Comments: 

Claim Out of Balance Claim out of balance

PRIORITY Claimed:              $300.00

UNSECURED Claimed:              $300.00

TOTAL Claimed:              $300.00

TOWN OF STONEHAM, MA
C/O ROBERT W GALVIN, ESQ
10 ENTERPRISE STREET
SUITE 3
DUXBURY, MA 02332

Claim Number: 70

Claim Date: 03/08/2019

Debtor: PGHC HOLDINGS, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:            $3,712.99

TOWN OF VERNON
ATTN COLLECTOR OF REVENUE
8 PARK PLACE
VERNON, CT 06066

Claim Number: 40

Claim Date: 12/26/2018

Debtor: PGHC HOLDINGS, INC.

Comments: 

Claim Out of Balance

PRIORITY Claimed:            $5,431.09

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 11

Case 18-12537-MFW    Doc 453    Filed 04/11/19    Page 11 of 46



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for Papa Ginos Pizza (18-12537)

Date: 04/08/2019

TOWN OF WINDHAM REVENUE COLLECTOR
PO BOX 195
WILLIMANTIC, CT 06226

Claim Number: 12

Claim Date: 12/11/2018

Debtor: PGHC HOLDINGS, INC.

SECURED Claimed:              $179.23

TOWN OF WINDHAM REVENUE COLLECTOR
PO BOX 195
WILLIMANTIC, CT 06226

Claim Number: 15

Claim Date: 12/17/2018

Debtor: PGHC HOLDINGS, INC.

SECURED Claimed:              $179.23

TRIMARK UNITED EAST
505 COLLINS ST
SOUTH ATTLEBORO, MA 02703

Claim Number: 51

Claim Date: 01/14/2019

Debtor: PGHC HOLDINGS, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:           $53,717.46

TUANTON MUNICIPAL LIGHTING PLANT
33 WEIR ST
TAUNTON, MA 02780

Claim Number: 36

Claim Date: 12/26/2018

Debtor: PGHC HOLDINGS, INC.

PRIORITY Claimed:                $0.00

SECURED Claimed:            $1,956.43

UBS REALTY INVESTORS LLC
C/O KROKIDAS & BLUESTEIN LLP
ATTN JILL BRENNER MEIXEL
600 ATLANTIC AVENUE, 19TH FLOOR
BOSTON, MA 02210

Claim Number: 10020

Claim Date: 12/21/2018

Debtor: PGHC HOLDINGS, INC.

Comments: POSSIBLY AMENDED BY 10036

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:            $9,732.96

UNSECURED Claimed:          $110,473.40

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 12

Case 18-12537-MFW    Doc 453    Filed 04/11/19    Page 12 of 46



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for Papa Ginos Pizza (18-12537)

Date: 04/08/2019

UNITED PARCEL SERVICE
C/O RMS AN IQOR COMPANY
PO BOX 361345
COLUMBUS, OH 43236

Claim Number: 28

Claim Date: 12/20/2018

Debtor: PGHC HOLDINGS, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:            $3,420.29

VALLEY SERVICE INC
687 LOWELL STREET #7
METHUEN, MA 01844

Claim Number: 29

Claim Date: 12/20/2018

Debtor: PGHC HOLDINGS, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:           $53,950.00

VERNCO 156 LLC
C/O GLOVSKY & GLOVSKY LLC
ATTN TRACEY STOCKTON
8 WASHINGTON STREET
BEVERLY, MA 01915

Claim Number: 7

Claim Date: 12/06/2018

Debtor: PGHC HOLDINGS, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:          $145,527.37

WC FINANCECO C LLC
C/O VEDDER PRICE, PC
ATTN DOUGLAS J LIPKE, ESQ
222 N LASALLE ST, STE 2600
CHICAGO, IL 60601

Claim Number: 10059

Claim Date: 02/26/2019

Debtor: PGHC HOLDINGS, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:       $39,853,863.64

WEST L NEWB RAYN LLC
PO BOX 2350
69 GREAT RD
ACTON, MA 01720

Claim Number: 26

Claim Date: 12/24/2018

Debtor: PGHC HOLDINGS, INC.

PRIORITY Claimed:            $1,651.79

UNSECURED Claimed:           $21,660.38

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 13

Case 18-12537-MFW    Doc 453    Filed 04/11/19    Page 13 of 46



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for Papa Ginos Pizza (18-12537)

Date: 04/08/2019

WESTFORD PLAZA TRUST
175 LITTLETON ROAD #4
WESTFORD, MA 01886

Claim Number: 16

Claim Date: 12/17/2018

Debtor: PGHC HOLDINGS, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:          $337,246.00

WESTFORD VALLEY MARKETPLACE INC
C/O KROKIDAS & BLUESTEIN LLP
ATTN JILL BRENNER MEIXEL, ESQ
600 ATLANTIC AVENUE, 19TH FLR
BOSTON, MA 02210

Claim Number: 10036

Claim Date: 12/28/2018

Debtor: PGHC HOLDINGS, INC.

Comments: 

amends claim# 10020

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:            $9,732.96

UNSECURED Claimed:          $110,473.40

YANKEE GAS D/B/A EVERSOURCE
ATTN LEGAL DEPT-HONOR HEATH
107 SELDEN ST
BERLIN, CT 06037

Claim Number: 65

Claim Date: 02/13/2019

Debtor: PGHC HOLDINGS, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,373.26

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 14

Case 18-12537-MFW    Doc 453    Filed 04/11/19    Page 14 of 46



Total Number of Filed Claims:         68

Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for Papa Ginos Pizza (18-12537)

Date: 04/08/2019

Summary Page

Administrative:           $66,929.30

Priority:           $35,855.07

Secured:           $14,630.38

Unsecured:       $42,202,554.05

Total:       $42,319,968.80

               $0.00

               $0.00

               $0.00

               $0.00

               $0.00

Claimed Amount Allowed Amount

Case 18-12537-MFW    Doc 453    Filed 04/11/19    Page 15 of 46



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for Papa Ginos Pizza (18-12538)

Date: 04/08/2019

BAKERY EQUIPMENT SERVICE INC.
290 TURNPIKE ROAD
SUITE 5-320 (UPS)
WESTBORO, MA 01536

Claim Number: 10052

Claim Date: 02/15/2019

Debtor: PAPA GINO'S HOLDINGS, CORP.

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 1

Case 18-12537-MFW    Doc 453    Filed 04/11/19    Page 16 of 46



Total Number of Filed Claims:          1

Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for Papa Ginos Pizza (18-12538)

Date: 04/08/2019

Summary Page

Administrative:                $0.00

Priority:                $0.00

Secured:                $0.00

Unsecured:                $0.00

Total:                $0.00

               $0.00

               $0.00

               $0.00

               $0.00

               $0.00

Claimed Amount Allowed Amount

Case 18-12537-MFW    Doc 453    Filed 04/11/19    Page 17 of 46



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for Papa Ginos Pizza (18-12539)

Date: 04/08/2019

1241 MAIN STREET LLC AND
SIMON 74TH STREET LLC
C/O RELATED BEAL LLC
177 MILK STREET
BOSTON, MA 02109

Claim Number: 27

Claim Date: 12/24/2018

Debtor: PAPA GINO'S, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:          $107,156.82

188 NEEDHAM STREET LP
C/O ASCENDANT LAW GROUP LLC
ATTN JESSE REDLENER, ESQ
204 ANDOVER STREET, SUITE 401
ANDOVER, MA 01810

Claim Number: 10018

Claim Date: 12/21/2018

Debtor: PAPA GINO'S, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:          $226,619.16

1907 LLC
C/O MICHAEL S. KALIS, ESQ.
632 HIGH STREET
DEDHAM, MA 02026

Claim Number: 10022

Claim Date: 12/24/2018

Debtor: PAPA GINO'S, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:           $61,587.54

897 NORTH MONTELLO REALTY TRUST
C/O STOPA & ASSOCIATES, LLC
132 CENTRAL STREET - SUITE 209
FOXBORO, MA 02035

Claim Number: 10019

Claim Date: 12/21/2018

Debtor: PAPA GINO'S, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:          $209,912.72

AMERICAN EXPRESS TRAVEL RELATED
SERVICES COMPANY INC
C/O BECKEL AND LEE LLP
PO BOX 3001
MALVERN, PA 19355-0701

Claim Number: 18

Claim Date: 12/14/2018

Debtor: PAPA GINO'S, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:          $147,328.01 Scheduled:          $101,818.65

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 1

Case 18-12537-MFW    Doc 453    Filed 04/11/19    Page 18 of 46



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for Papa Ginos Pizza (18-12539)

Date: 04/08/2019

ANDOVER HOLDING COMPANY LLC
C/O SHERIN AND LODGEN LLP
ATTN JOHN C LA LIBERTE, ESQ.
101 FEDERAL STREET
BOSTON, MA 02110

Claim Number: 10025

Claim Date: 12/26/2018

Debtor: PAPA GINO'S, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:           $99,549.80

ARDENT MILLS LLC
C/O LAW OFFICES OF KEVIN S NEIMAN PC
ATTN KEVIN S NEIMAN, ESQ
999 18TH STREET, SUITE 1230 S
DENVER, CO 80202

Claim Number: 10038

Claim Date: 01/14/2019

Debtor: PAPA GINO'S, INC.

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:           $67,900.95

PRIORITY Scheduled:           $45,267.30

UNSECURED Claimed:           $11,388.00 Scheduled:           $11,388.30

ASHLAND PLAZA (E&A) LLC
C/O E & A INVESTMENTS LP
ATTN JEFFREY PRANSKY
1221 MAIN ST, STE 1000
COLUMBIA, SC 29201

Claim Number: 10043

Claim Date: 01/30/2019

Debtor: PAPA GINO'S, INC.

Comments: DOCKET: 430 (03/28/2019)

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:            $6,141.93

UNSECURED Claimed:          $103,756.96

BRINKS INC
C/O CAVAZOS HENDRICKS POIROT PC
ATTN LYNDEL VARGAS
900 JACKSON STREET, SUITE 570
DALLAS, TX 75202-4425

Claim Number: 10004

Claim Date: 12/11/2018

Debtor: PAPA GINO'S, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:            $4,923.34 Scheduled:            $4,923.34

BROBERG, CRAIG V, JR
305 GROGAN RD
BARRE, MA 01005

Claim Number: 10001

Claim Date: 11/16/2018

Debtor: PAPA GINO'S, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,200.00

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 2

Case 18-12537-MFW    Doc 453    Filed 04/11/19    Page 19 of 46



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for Papa Ginos Pizza (18-12539)

Date: 04/08/2019

BUNKER HILL MALL LLC SUCCESSOR IN INT TO
STEPHEN R KARP & STEVEN S FISCHMAN TTEES
MIRICK O'CONNELL; PAUL CAREY/KATE FOLEY
100 FRONT STREET
WORCESTER, MA 01608

Claim Number: 69

Claim Date: 03/08/2019

Debtor: PAPA GINO'S, INC.

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:           $30,720.95 UNLIQ

UNSECURED Claimed:           $56,205.42 UNLIQ

CIT BANK NA
C/O BANKRUPTCY PROCESSING SOLUTIONS INC
PO BOX 593007
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78259

Claim Number: 10010

Claim Date: 12/17/2018

Debtor: PAPA GINO'S, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:          $284,006.28

COBB CORNER LLC
1401 PROVIDENCE HIGHWAY SUITE #4
NORWOOD, MA 02062

Claim Number: 24

Claim Date: 12/21/2018

Debtor: PAPA GINO'S, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:          $110,080.00

COLUMBIA GAS OF MASSACHUSETTS
PO BOX 2025
SPRINGFIELD, MA 01102

Claim Number: 33

Claim Date: 12/26/2018

Debtor: PAPA GINO'S, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:            $8,209.75

DELTA MB LLC
C/O GOLDMAN & CURTIS PC
144 MERRIMACK ST, STE 444
LOWELL, MA 01852

Claim Number: 10034

Claim Date: 12/27/2018

Debtor: PAPA GINO'S, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:          $170,363.88

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 3

Case 18-12537-MFW    Doc 453    Filed 04/11/19    Page 20 of 46



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for Papa Ginos Pizza (18-12539)

Date: 04/08/2019

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 6

Claim Date: 12/03/2018

Debtor: PAPA GINO'S, INC.

PRIORITY Claimed:            $5,000.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 62

Claim Date: 02/11/2019

Debtor: PAPA GINO'S, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00

DSM MB II LLC
C/O GOLDMAN & CURTIS PC
144 MERRIMACK ST, STE 444
LOWELL, MA 01852

Claim Number: 10035

Claim Date: 12/27/2018

Debtor: PAPA GINO'S, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:           $18,364.88

INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE
DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY
31 HOPKINS PLAZA, RM 1150
BALTIMORE, MD 21201

Claim Number: 75

Claim Date: 04/05/2019

Debtor: PAPA GINO'S, INC.

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:           $10,257.54

INTERNAL REVENUE SERVUCE
SB/SE, INSOLVENCY
RM 1150
31 HOPKINS PLAZA
BALTIMORE, MD 21201-2852

Claim Number: 74

Claim Date: 04/01/2019

Debtor: PAPA GINO'S, INC.

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:           $10,257.54

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 4

Case 18-12537-MFW    Doc 453    Filed 04/11/19    Page 21 of 46



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for Papa Ginos Pizza (18-12539)

Date: 04/08/2019

JAMP REALTY LLC
60 COMMERCIAL WHARF EAST
BOSTON, MA 02210

Claim Number: 10011

Claim Date: 12/17/2018

Debtor: PAPA GINO'S, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:          $237,069.12

KAUFMAN ASSOCIATES INC
C/O DOUGLAS J EMANUEL, ESQ
ONE PARK ROW, SUITE 300
PROVIDENCE, RI 02903

Claim Number: 10013

Claim Date: 12/19/2018

Debtor: PAPA GINO'S, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:          $180,763.73

LAWRENCE ORDOWER AS TRUSTEE
25 E. WASHINGTON ST.
SUITE 1400
CHICAGO, IL 60602

Claim Number: 10002

Claim Date: 12/03/2018

Debtor: PAPA GINO'S, INC.

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:           $24,349.89

UNSECURED Claimed:          $221,747.01

MERRIMAC INCOME PARTNERS LP
C/O KROKIDAS & BLUESTEIN LLP
ATTN JILL BRENNER MEIXEL
600 ATLANTIC AVENUE, 19TH FLOOR
BOSTON, MA 02210

Claim Number: 10027

Claim Date: 12/26/2018

Debtor: PAPA GINO'S, INC.

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:            $8,543.65

UNSECURED Claimed:           $62,756.53

NIXON PEABODY LLP
ATTN CHRISTOPHER FONG
TOWER 46, 55 W 48TH STREET
NEW YORK, NY 10036

Claim Number: 32

Claim Date: 12/26/2018

Debtor: PAPA GINO'S, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:           $43,739.11

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 5

Case 18-12537-MFW    Doc 453    Filed 04/11/19    Page 22 of 46



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for Papa Ginos Pizza (18-12539)

Date: 04/08/2019

NUCO2 LLC
2800 SE MARKET PLACE
STUART, FL 34997

Claim Number: 1

Claim Date: 11/14/2018

Debtor: PAPA GINO'S, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:           $41,526.41

PITNEY BOWES INC
27 WATERVIEW DR 3RD FL
SHELTON, CT 06484

Claim Number: 58

Claim Date: 01/28/2019

Debtor: PGHC HOLDINGS, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,664.40

QUAD/GRAPHICS, INC.
ATTN: MIKE VECHART - CREDIT DEPT
N61 W23044 HARRY'S WAY
SUSSEX, WI 53089-3995

Claim Number: 10046

Claim Date: 02/04/2019

Debtor: PAPA GINO'S, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:           $60,299.16

ROUTE 140 SCHOOL STREET
C/O GOULSTON & STORRS PC
ATTN DOUGLAS B ROSNER
400 ATLANTIC AVE
BOSTON, MA 02110

Claim Number: 10009

Claim Date: 12/14/2018

Debtor: PAPA GINO'S, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:          $169,307.40

SUNRISE EQUITIES CORP.
C/O ASCENDANT LAW GROUP LLC
ATTN JESSE REDLENER, ESQ.
204 ANDOVER STREET, SUITE 401
ANDOVER, MA 01810

Claim Number: 10021

Claim Date: 12/24/2018

Debtor: PAPA GINO'S, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:          $118,081.89

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 6

Case 18-12537-MFW    Doc 453    Filed 04/11/19    Page 23 of 46



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for Papa Ginos Pizza (18-12539)

Date: 04/08/2019

TOWN OF COVENTRY
C/O DAVID M. D'AGOSTINO, ESQ
25 DANIELSON PIKE
NORTH SCITUATE, RI 02857

Claim Number: 10050

Claim Date: 02/14/2019

Debtor: PAPA GINO'S, INC.

PRIORITY Claimed:            $2,442.98 UNLIQ

TRI-CITY IMPROVEMENTS LLC
C/O DLC MANAGEMENT CORP
565 TAXTER ROAD
ELMSFORD, NY 10523

Claim Number: 17

Claim Date: 12/17/2018

Debtor: PAPA GINO'S, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:           $17,320.40

WALPOLE MALL ASSOCIATES, LLC
1801 S. LA CIENEGA BLVD., SUITE 301
LOS ANGELES, CA 90035

Claim Number: 10003

Claim Date: 12/07/2018

Debtor: PAPA GINO'S, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:          $109,359.20 UNLIQ

WC FINANCECO C LLC
C/O VEDDER PRICE, PC
ATTN DOUGLAS J LIPKE, ESQ
222 N LASALLE ST, STE 2600
CHICAGO, IL 60601

Claim Number: 10058

Claim Date: 02/26/2019

Debtor: PAPA GINO'S, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:       $39,853,863.64

WINDSTREAM
1450 N CENTER POINT RD
HIAWATHA, IA 52233

Claim Number: 10061

Claim Date: 03/29/2019

Debtor: PAPA GINO'S, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:            $7,929.04

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 7

Case 18-12537-MFW    Doc 453    Filed 04/11/19    Page 24 of 46



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for Papa Ginos Pizza (18-12539)

Date: 04/08/2019

WOBURN (EDENS) LLC
ATTN JEFFREY PRANSKY
1221 MAIN ST, STE 100
COLUMBIA, SC 29201

Claim Number: 10045

Claim Date: 01/30/2019

Debtor: PAPA GINO'S, INC.

Comments: DOCKET: 430 (03/28/2019)

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:            $5,554.50

UNSECURED Claimed:           $13,891.41

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 8

Case 18-12537-MFW    Doc 453    Filed 04/11/19    Page 25 of 46



Total Number of Filed Claims:         36

Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for Papa Ginos Pizza (18-12539)

Date: 04/08/2019

Summary Page

Administrative:          $163,726.95

Priority:            $7,442.98

Secured:                $0.00

Unsecured:       $42,759,971.01

Total:       $42,931,140.94

               $0.00

               $0.00

               $0.00

               $0.00

               $0.00

Claimed Amount Allowed Amount

Case 18-12537-MFW    Doc 453    Filed 04/11/19    Page 26 of 46



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for Papa Ginos Pizza (18-12540)

Date: 04/08/2019

WC FINANCECO C LLC
C/O VEDDER PRICE, PC
ATTN DOUGLAS J LIPKE, ESQ
222 N LASALLE ST, STE 2600
CHICAGO, IL 60601

Claim Number: 10057

Claim Date: 02/26/2019

Debtor: PAPA GINO'S FRANCHISING CORP.

UNSECURED Claimed:       $39,853,863.64

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 1

Case 18-12537-MFW    Doc 453    Filed 04/11/19    Page 27 of 46



Total Number of Filed Claims:          1

Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for Papa Ginos Pizza (18-12540)

Date: 04/08/2019

Summary Page

Administrative:                $0.00

Priority:                $0.00

Secured:                $0.00

Unsecured:       $39,853,863.64

Total:       $39,853,863.64

               $0.00

               $0.00

               $0.00

               $0.00

               $0.00

Claimed Amount Allowed Amount

Case 18-12537-MFW    Doc 453    Filed 04/11/19    Page 28 of 46



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for Papa Ginos Pizza (18-12541)

Date: 04/08/2019

WC FINANCECO C LLC
C/O VEDDER PRICE, PC
ATTN DOUGLAS J LIPKE, ESQ
222 N LASALLE ST, STE 2600
CHICAGO, IL 60601

Claim Number: 10056

Claim Date: 02/26/2019

Debtor: PAPA GINO'S/D'ANGELO CARD SERVICES, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:       $39,853,863.64

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 1

Case 18-12537-MFW    Doc 453    Filed 04/11/19    Page 29 of 46



Total Number of Filed Claims:          1

Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for Papa Ginos Pizza (18-12541)

Date: 04/08/2019

Summary Page

Administrative:                $0.00

Priority:                $0.00

Secured:                $0.00

Unsecured:       $39,853,863.64

Total:       $39,853,863.64

               $0.00

               $0.00

               $0.00

               $0.00

               $0.00

Claimed Amount Allowed Amount

Case 18-12537-MFW    Doc 453    Filed 04/11/19    Page 30 of 46



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for Papa Ginos Pizza (18-12542)

Date: 04/08/2019

COLONY PLACE DEVELOPMENT LLC
C/O HARRY A READSHAW
600 GRANT STREET, 44TH FL
PITTSBURGH, PA 15219

Claim Number: 43

Claim Date: 12/28/2018

Debtor: D'ANGELO'S SANDWICH SHOPS, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:          $173,619.45

GRANITE STREET REALTY
C/O IACOI LAW
LEWIS WHARF BAY 228
BOSTON, MA 02110

Claim Number: 10042

Claim Date: 01/28/2019

Debtor: D'ANGELO'S SANDWICH SHOPS, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:          $692,300.00

SOUTHERN CONNECTICUT GAS COMPANY
100 MARSH HILL ROAD
ORANGE, CT 06477

Claim Number: 63

Claim Date: 02/08/2019

Debtor: D'ANGELO'S SANDWICH SHOPS, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:              $285.06

VARSITY BEVERAGE
PO BOX 2227
CONWAY, NH 03818-2227

Claim Number: 10048

Claim Date: 02/11/2019

Debtor: D'ANGELO'S SANDWICH SHOPS, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:              $867.32

WC FINANCECO C LLC
C/O VEDDER PRICE, PC
ATTN DOUGLAS J LIPKE, ESQ
222 N LASALLE ST, STE 2600
CHICAGO, IL 60601

Claim Number: 10054

Claim Date: 02/26/2019

Debtor: D'ANGELO'S SANDWICH SHOPS, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:       $39,853,863.64

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 1

Case 18-12537-MFW    Doc 453    Filed 04/11/19    Page 31 of 46



Total Number of Filed Claims:          5

Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for Papa Ginos Pizza (18-12542)

Date: 04/08/2019

Summary Page

Administrative:                $0.00

Priority:                $0.00

Secured:                $0.00

Unsecured:       $40,720,935.47

Total:       $40,720,935.47

               $0.00

               $0.00

               $0.00

               $0.00

               $0.00

Claimed Amount Allowed Amount

Case 18-12537-MFW    Doc 453    Filed 04/11/19    Page 32 of 46



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for Papa Ginos Pizza (18-12543)

Date: 04/08/2019

WC FINANCECO C LLC
C/O VEDDER PRICE, PC
ATTN DOUGLAS J LIPKE, ESQ
222 N LASALLE ST, STE 2600
CHICAGO, IL 60601

Claim Number: 10060

Claim Date: 02/26/2019

Debtor: PROGRESSIVE FOOD, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:       $39,853,863.64

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 1

Case 18-12537-MFW    Doc 453    Filed 04/11/19    Page 33 of 46



Total Number of Filed Claims:          1

Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for Papa Ginos Pizza (18-12543)

Date: 04/08/2019

Summary Page

Administrative:                $0.00

Priority:                $0.00

Secured:                $0.00

Unsecured:       $39,853,863.64

Total:       $39,853,863.64

               $0.00

               $0.00

               $0.00

               $0.00

               $0.00

Claimed Amount Allowed Amount

Case 18-12537-MFW    Doc 453    Filed 04/11/19    Page 34 of 46



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for Papa Ginos Pizza (18-12544)

Date: 04/08/2019

WC FINANCECO C LLC
C/O VEDDER PRICE, PC
ATTN DOUGLAS J LIPKE, ESQ
222 N LASALLE ST, STE 2600
CHICAGO, IL 60601

Claim Number: 10053

Claim Date: 02/26/2019

Debtor: D'ANGELO FRANCHISING CORPORATION

UNSECURED Claimed:       $39,853,863.64

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 1

Case 18-12537-MFW    Doc 453    Filed 04/11/19    Page 35 of 46



Total Number of Filed Claims:          1

Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for Papa Ginos Pizza (18-12544)

Date: 04/08/2019

Summary Page

Administrative:                $0.00

Priority:                $0.00

Secured:                $0.00

Unsecured:       $39,853,863.64

Total:       $39,853,863.64

               $0.00

               $0.00

               $0.00

               $0.00

               $0.00

Claimed Amount Allowed Amount

Case 18-12537-MFW    Doc 453    Filed 04/11/19    Page 36 of 46



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for Papa Ginos Pizza (18-12545)

Date: 04/08/2019

1349-1351 HYDE PARK AVENUE LLC
79 WALKER RD
WESTWOOD, MA 02090

Claim Number: 10032

Claim Date: 12/27/2018

Debtor: DELOPS, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:           $92,864.95

548 DARTMOUTH REALTY TRUST
180 PARAMOUNT DR, STE1
RAYNHAM, MA 02767

Claim Number: 10014

Claim Date: 12/20/2018

Debtor: DELOPS, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:           $20,747.09

BOTSOLIS FAMILY REALTY TRUST
ATTN RICHARD L BLUMENTAL
51 WINCHESTER ST SUITE 205
NEWTON, MA 02461

Claim Number: 10005

Claim Date: 12/11/2018

Debtor: DELOPS, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:           $35,750.00 Scheduled:              $687.50

CAMBRIDGESIDE GALLERIA ASSOCIATES TRUST
F/K/A RIVERSIDE GALLERIA ASSOC TRUST
C/O PAUL W CAREY ESQ; KATE P FOLEY ESQ
100 FRONT STREET
WORCESTER, MA 01608

Claim Number: 23

Claim Date: 12/20/2018

Debtor: DELOPS, INC.

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

UNSECURED Claimed:          $218,504.05 UNLIQ

COLUMBIA GAS OF MASSACHUSETTS
PO BOX 2025
SPRINGFIELD, MA 01102

Claim Number: 30

Claim Date: 12/26/2018

Debtor: DELOPS, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,301.34

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 1

Case 18-12537-MFW    Doc 453    Filed 04/11/19    Page 37 of 46



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for Papa Ginos Pizza (18-12545)

Date: 04/08/2019

CONNECTICUT NATURAL GAS CORPORATION
76 MEADOW STREET
EAST HARTFORD, CT 06108

Claim Number: 41

Claim Date: 12/26/2018

Debtor: DELOPS, INC.

PRIORITY Claimed:            $1,756.47

CREFII SILVER CITY, LLC
C/O HARRY A READSHAW
600 GRANT STREET, 44TH FL
PITTSBURGH, PA 15219

Claim Number: 44

Claim Date: 12/28/2018

Debtor: DELOPS, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:           $41,626.33

D'ANGELO INC
C/O MURPHY & KING PC
ATTN MICHAEL K O'NEIL
ONE BEACON STREET
BOSTON, MA 02108

Claim Number: 10029

Claim Date: 12/27/2018

Debtor: DELOPS, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:          $227,360.63

DPI LLC
C/O ROBERT J. PISCITELLI, ESQ.
56 EAST MAIN STREET
AVON, CT 06001

Claim Number: 10017

Claim Date: 12/21/2018

Debtor: DELOPS, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:           $76,031.76

E & A NORTHEAST LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
C/O E & A INVESTMENTS LP
ATTN JEFFREY PRANSKY
1221 MAIN ST, STE 1000
COLUMBIA, SC 29201

Claim Number: 10044

Claim Date: 01/30/2019

Debtor: DELOPS, INC.

Comments: DOCKET: 430 (03/28/2019)

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:            $5,178.16

UNSECURED Claimed:           $85,914.23

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 2

Case 18-12537-MFW    Doc 453    Filed 04/11/19    Page 38 of 46



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for Papa Ginos Pizza (18-12545)

Date: 04/08/2019

LINEAR RETAIL MILFORD #1 LLC
C/O SHERIN AND LODGEN LLP
ATTN JOHN C LA LIBERTE, ESQ.
101 FEDERAL STREET
BOSTON, MA 02110

Claim Number: 10024

Claim Date: 12/26/2018

Debtor: DELOPS, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:           $70,508.54

MALL AT ROCKINGHAM LLC
C/O SIMON PROPERTY GROUP LP
ATTN RONALD M TUCKER
225 WEST WASHINGTON STREET
INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46204

Claim Number: 10041

Claim Date: 01/22/2019

Debtor: DELOPS, INC.

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:              $575.77

UNSECURED Claimed:          $175,320.51

MALL AT SOLOMON POND LLC
C/O SIMON PROPERTY GROUP LP
ATTN RONALD M TUCKER
225 WEST WASHINGTON STREET
INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46204

Claim Number: 10040

Claim Date: 01/22/2019

Debtor: DELOPS, INC.

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:              $492.68

UNSECURED Claimed:          $143,150.13

MAYFLOWER CAPE COD LLC
C/O SIMON PROPERTY GROUP LP
ATTN RONALD M TUCKER
225 WEST WASHINGTON ST
INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46204

Claim Number: 10039

Claim Date: 01/22/2019

Debtor: DELOPS, INC.

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:              $100.00

UNSECURED Claimed:           $28,734.28

MCLAUGHLIN, BRIAN
C/O MURPHY & KING PC
ATTN MICHAEL K O'NEIL
ONE BEACON STREET
BOSTON, MA 02108

Claim Number: 10030

Claim Date: 12/27/2018

Debtor: DELOPS, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:          $241,447.42

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 3

Case 18-12537-MFW    Doc 453    Filed 04/11/19    Page 39 of 46



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for Papa Ginos Pizza (18-12545)

Date: 04/08/2019

MCLAUGHLIN, BRIAN
C/O MURPHY & KING, P.C.
ATTN MICHAEL K. O'NEIL
ONE BEACON STREET
BOSTON, MA 02108

Claim Number: 10047

Claim Date: 02/04/2019

Debtor: DELOPS, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:            $3,786.33

NUCO2 LLC
2800 SE MARKET PLACE
STUART, FL 34997

Claim Number: 2

Claim Date: 11/14/2018

Debtor: DELOPS, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:           $25,066.22

PORT PLAZA REALTY TRUST
C/O GOULSTON & STORRS PC
ATTN DOUGLAS B. ROSNER, ESQ.
400 ATLANTIC AVENUE
BOSTON, MA 02110

Claim Number: 10016

Claim Date: 12/21/2018

Debtor: DELOPS, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:           $80,094.50

ROSS REALTY TRUST
14893 WEDGEFIELD DR APT 201
DELRAY BEACH, FL 33446-1381

Claim Number: 46

Claim Date: 12/31/2018

Debtor: DELOPS, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:           $90,317.02

ROSS REALTY TRUST
ATTN STANLEY AND FRANCES ROSS
45 OXBOW ROAD
CANTON, MA 02021

Claim Number: 10015

Claim Date: 12/20/2018

Debtor: DELOPS, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:           $90,317.02

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 4

Case 18-12537-MFW    Doc 453    Filed 04/11/19    Page 40 of 46



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for Papa Ginos Pizza (18-12545)

Date: 04/08/2019

RTGT, INC.
167 SW CUTOFF
WORCESTER, MA 01604

Claim Number: 10023

Claim Date: 12/26/2018

Debtor: DELOPS, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:           $85,800.00

STERGIOU, JOHN C
95 NO ACRES ROAD
MANCHESTER, NH 03104

Claim Number: 31

Claim Date: 12/26/2018

Debtor: DELOPS, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:           $13,778.82

THEATRE DISTRICT, LLC
C/O KROKIDAS & BLUESTEIN LLP
ATTN JILL BRENNER MEIXEL
600 ATLANTIC AVENUE, 19TH FLOOR
BOSTON, MA 02210

Claim Number: 10026

Claim Date: 12/26/2018

Debtor: DELOPS, INC.

Comments: POSSIBLY AMENDED BY 10028

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:           $14,750.30

UNSECURED Claimed:           $18,305.20

THEATRE DISTRICT, LP
C/O KROKIDAS & BLUESTEIN LLP
ATTN JILL BRENNER MEIXEL
600 ATLANTIC AVENUE, 19TH FLOOR
BOSTON, MA 02210

Claim Number: 10028

Claim Date: 12/26/2018

Debtor: DELOPS, INC.

Comments: 

Amends Claim# 10026

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:           $14,750.30

UNSECURED Claimed:           $18,305.20

WC FINANCECO C LLC
C/O VEDDER PRICE, PC
ATTN DOUGLAS J LIPKE, ESQ
222 N LASALLE ST, STE 2600
CHICAGO, IL 60601

Claim Number: 10055

Claim Date: 02/26/2019

Debtor: DELOPS, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:       $39,853,863.64

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 5

Case 18-12537-MFW    Doc 453    Filed 04/11/19    Page 41 of 46



Total Number of Filed Claims:         25

Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for Papa Ginos Pizza (18-12545)

Date: 04/08/2019

Summary Page

Administrative:           $35,847.21

Priority:            $1,756.47

Secured:                $0.00

Unsecured:       $41,739,895.21

Total:       $41,777,498.89

               $0.00

               $0.00

               $0.00

               $0.00

               $0.00

Claimed Amount Allowed Amount

Case 18-12537-MFW    Doc 453    Filed 04/11/19    Page 42 of 46



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for Papa Ginos Pizza (NON-MATCH)

Date: 04/08/2019

COBB CORNER LLC
1401 PROVIDENCE HIGHWAY SUITE #4
NORWOOD, MA 02062

Claim Number: 24

Claim Date: 12/21/2018

Debtor: PAPA GINO'S, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:          $110,080.00

CONNECTICUT NATURAL GAS CORPORATION
76 MEADOW STREET
EAST HARTFORD, CT 06108

Claim Number: 41

Claim Date: 12/26/2018

Debtor: DELOPS, INC.

PRIORITY Claimed:            $1,756.47

CREFII SILVER CITY, LLC
C/O HARRY A READSHAW
600 GRANT STREET, 44TH FL
PITTSBURGH, PA 15219

Claim Number: 44

Claim Date: 12/28/2018

Debtor: DELOPS, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:           $41,626.33

SPRAGUE OPERATING RESOURCES, LLC
ATTN DEREK HINTZ
185 INTERNATIONAL DRIVE
PORTSMOUTH, NH 03801

Claim Number: 56

Claim Date: 01/22/2019

Debtor: PGHC HOLDINGS, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:           $30,229.57

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 1

Case 18-12537-MFW    Doc 453    Filed 04/11/19    Page 43 of 46



Total Number of Filed Claims:          4

Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for Papa Ginos Pizza (NON-MATCH)

Date: 04/08/2019

Summary Page

Administrative:                $0.00

Priority:            $1,756.47

Secured:                $0.00

Unsecured:          $181,935.90

Total:          $183,692.37

               $0.00

               $0.00

               $0.00

               $0.00

               $0.00

Claimed Amount Allowed Amount

Case 18-12537-MFW    Doc 453    Filed 04/11/19    Page 44 of 46



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for Papa Ginos Pizza (NO CASE)

Date: 04/08/2019

AMALGAMATED FINANCIAL GROUP IV
ATTN HOLLY WEIDELE
1414 ATWOOD AVE, STE 260
JOHNSTON, RI 02919

Claim Number: 14

Claim Date: 12/14/2018

Debtor: PGHC HOLDINGS, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:           $52,491.22

CGMA SOUTH DARTMOUTH LLC
ATTN HOLLY WEIDELE
1414 ATWOOD AVE, STE 260
JOHNSTON, RI 02919

Claim Number: 13

Claim Date: 12/14/2018

Debtor: PGHC HOLDINGS, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:           $38,460.24

CITY OF LEOMINSTER
25 WEST STREET
LEOMINSTER, MA 01453

Claim Number: 4

Claim Date: 11/20/2018

Debtor: PGHC HOLDINGS, INC.

SECURED Claimed:              $605.53

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 1

Case 18-12537-MFW    Doc 453    Filed 04/11/19    Page 45 of 46



Total Number of Filed Claims:          3

Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for Papa Ginos Pizza (NO CASE)

Date: 04/08/2019

Summary Page

Administrative:                $0.00

Priority:                $0.00

Secured:              $605.53

Unsecured:           $90,951.46

Total:           $91,556.99

               $0.00

               $0.00

               $0.00

               $0.00

               $0.00

Claimed Amount Allowed Amount

Case 18-12537-MFW    Doc 453    Filed 04/11/19    Page 46 of 46


	register_20190408_pgp_alpha__537
	register_20190408_pgp_alpha__538
	register_20190408_pgp_alpha__539
	register_20190408_pgp_alpha__540
	register_20190408_pgp_alpha__541
	register_20190408_pgp_alpha__542
	register_20190408_pgp_alpha__543
	register_20190408_pgp_alpha__544
	register_20190408_pgp_alpha__545
	register_20190408_pgp_alpha__dcd
	register_20190408_pgp_alpha__dni

